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Kelloggsville Public Schools
Board of Education

Regular Meeting - 13 October 2025

Agenda - - 6:00 p.m.

Opening of Meeting
Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Scheduled Meetings:

4.1 27 October 2025 @ 6:00 p.m. Board of Education Center

4.2 10 November 2025 @ 6:00 p.m. Board of Education Center
4.3 24 November 2025 @ 6:00 p.m. Board of Education Center
4.4 08 December 2025 @ 5:30 p.m. Kelloggsville High School (CLA)

Communications

Visitors

Reports:

N | CONSENT

25-34
25-35
25-36

Approval: Minutes Regular Meeting 09/22/25
Approval: Personnel Report (Alcorn)
Approval: Marching Band Memorial Day Parade

7.2 ACTION

None

1.3 PROPOSAL

None

7.4 INFORMATION

25-37
25-38
25-39
25-40
25-41

Student Count (Alston)

6™ Grade Camp (Sherman/Banks)

AEDs (Hand/Agustyn)

School News Network (Groters/Boorsma)

Board Goals B — Student Success & Equity (Morrow)

Student Comments

Other Matters

Introduction of Matters by Board Members

Adjournment





